TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
CTE & Workforce Development Study Committee WebEx Meeting
April 26, 2022
2:00 p.m. CDT
Meeting Link:

https://tn.webex.com/tn/onstage/g.php?MTID=ebfb01c282de2ee11e91272e608c2383a

2:00 - 2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-2:55

2:55-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:00

Introductions and Purpose of Study Committee
Committee Chairman Jordan Mollenhour

The Role of Occupational Educators
Sarah Williams
State Department of Education

Current SBE Rules and Policies
Amy Owen
State Board of Education

Potential Legislative Changes
Amy Owen
State Board of Education

State Department of Education Licensure Procedures
Eric Olmstead
State Department of Education

Occupational Licensure: A District Perspective
Keith Wilson

Knox County Schools

Final Questions and Adjournment


https://tn.webex.com/tn/onstage/g.php?MTID=ebfb01c282de2ee11e91272e608c2383a

